Crofton Road to Welton

Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023

Tower Estate, Crofton Road

Tower Estate, Ford Garage

Lincoln, Bishops Road

Lincoln, Deacon Road

St Giles, Goldsmith Walk

St Giles, Cowper Drive

St Giles, Browning Drive

Nettleham Fields, Waitrose

Grange de Lings, Watering Dyke Houses
Riseholme, Council Houses
Nettleham, Deepdale Lane
Nettleham, The Green

Nettleham, Beech Avenue
Nettleham, Cliff Avenue

Welton Road, Letter Box

Welton, William Farr School Bus Park

Notes
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Welton to Crofton Road

975

Sch
08:01
08:01
08:02
00:00
08:04
08:05
08:06
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08:27
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:33
08:40

Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023

Welton, William Farr School Bus Park 1600
Welton Road, Letter Box 1604
Nettleham, Deepdale Lane 1605
Nettleham, The Green 1606

Nettleham, Beech Avenue 1608
Nettleham, Cliff Avenue 1609

Riseholme, Council Houses 1614

Grange de Lings, Watering Dyke Houses 1620
St Giles, Browning Drive 1635

St Giles, Cowper Drive 1638

St Giles, Goldsmith Walk 1638

Lincoln, Bishops Road 1641

Tower Estate, Crofton Road 1642

Notes
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

975
Sch
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16:42



