9	75

	975 Sch
Tower Estate, Crofton Road	08:01
Tower Estate, Ford Garage	08:01
Lincoln, Bishops Road	08:02
Lincoln, Deacon Road	00:00
St Giles, Goldsmith Walk	08:04
St Giles, Cowper Drive	08:05
St Giles, Browning Drive	08:06
Nettleham Fields, Waitrose	08:07
Grange de Lings, Watering Dyke Houses	08:21
Riseholme, Council Houses	08:23
Nettleham, Deepdale Lane	08:27
Nettleham, The Green	08:28
Nettleham, Beech Avenue	08:29
Nettleham, Cliff Avenue	08:30
Welton Road, Letter Box	08:33
Welton, William Farr School Bus Park	08:40

## Notes

Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Welton to Crofton Road Mondays to Fridays from 4th September 2023	975
	975 Sch
Welton, William Farr School Bus Park 1600	16:00
Welton Road, Letter Box 1604	16:04
Nettleham, Deepdale Lane 1605	16:05
Nettleham, The Green 1606	16:06
Nettleham, Beech Avenue 1608	16:08
Nettleham, Cliff Avenue 1609	16:09
Riseholme, Council Houses 1614	16:14
Grange de Lings, Watering Dyke Houses 1620	16:20
St Giles, Browning Drive 1635	16:35
St Giles, Cowper Drive 1638	16:38
St Giles, Goldsmith Walk 1638	16:38
Lincoln, Bishops Road 1641	16:41
Tower Estate, Crofton Road 1642	16:42

## Notes

Sch this journey runs on schooldays only